
Member Number Member Name Member Status Sponsors Primary email Primary Phone Street City/State/Zip Secondary Phone Secondary email

330 Adams, Donna

329 Adams, Paul AM-10/24 Grenke, Soos adams219@gmail.com 716-510-5301 219 Deerwood Lane Grand Island, NY 14072

327 Aichinger, Derek AM-10/24 Soos aichinger951@gmail.com 716-449-6280 5844 West St Sanborn, NY 14132
328 Aichinger, Meredith

62 Albano, Lori ljalbano@gmail.com 716-228-3396 716-773-6428 ljalbano@yahoo.com

61 Albano, PC Tony AM-PC-07/02 talbano60@gmail.com 716-308-6469 10 Regency Dr. Grand Island, NY 14072

353 Anken, Brian AM-08/25 Courtney, Cownie ankenbd@gmail.com 716-604-6254 235 Delaware Rd Buffalo, ny 14217

354 Anken, Amanda

49 Atkinson, Brian AM-04/00 Kevin Clough, Chuck Meyer Jr. Batkinson@ASG-365.com 716-418-2867 50 Riverview Ct. Grand Island, NY 14072 716-773-5576

50 Atkinson, Jill JMAtkinson@ASG-365.com

285 Baer, Paul AM-02/23 Kalinowski paulb0920@yahoo.com 716-417-6939 800 West Ferry Apt 5AA Buffalo, NY 14222

126 Bastian, Debra debbiebastian6@gmail.com 716-773-9175

125 Bastian, Scott AM-07/14 McGuire scottbastian3383@gmail.com 716-796-4523 3383 Greenway Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

86 Beck, Tanya (Phillips SO)
243 Bernosky, Edith AM-9/21 Rak, Albano (Tony) ebernosky@twc.com NA NA NA

15 Berry, Barbara HM/AM-01/20 barbaraberry4990@gmail.com 716-773-4990 3535 Warner Dr. Grand Island, NY 14072

179 Bidell, Ben AM-08/17 Wilkinsons, Linenfelsers bidell911@gmail.com 716-713-7163 5112 East River Road Grand Island, NY 14072

180 Bidell, Kate Sarata katesarata@gmail.com 716-913-2110

123 Black, John AM-04/14 J.Black@masimo.com 716-597-8972 4796 East River Rd Grand Island, NY  14072 john.s.black@outlook.com

124 Black, Lisa

279 Blair, Noel AM-01/23 Black, Erickson nblairjr@roadrunner.com

280 Blair, Patricia

345 Cantie, Tom AM-06/25 Neuhaus, Neuhaus tomcantie@yahoo.com 716-208-9863 7190 Clinton St Elma, NY 14059

346 Cantie, Jennifer jtcantie@yahoo.com 716-553-9396

72 Cardullo, Rosemarie
71 Cardullo, Sam AM-06/04 scards@roadrunner.com 716-773-9413 90 Fernwood Lane Grand Island, NY 14072 scardullo@nationaltransportllc.com

160 Cascio, Joanne j3cascio@yahoo.com 

159 Cascio, Rob AM-06/17 Keith Conover, Cownies, r13cascio@yahoo.com 716-830-1158  335 Euclid Avenue Kernmore, NY 14217

24 Chamberlain, Cheryl cherylchamberlain326@gmail.com

23 Chamberlain, PC Greg LM-2018 AM-PC-05/89 lefthip@hotmail.com 716-773-2337 2953 Stony Point Rd. Grand Island, NY 14072

12 Chapin (Meyer), Mary 703-408-4327

324 Conover, Alexis (Kyle's Fiance)

41 Conover, Jeff NR-5/2020 AM-06/96 Dickinson jcsexcavating@gmail.com 716-913-6555 11 River Oaks Grand Island, NY 14072

257 Conover, Kaylee IM-09/22 Dobmeier, Dickinson (John) kayleeconover@icloud.com

35 Conover, Keith AM-05/96 Dickinson, Cownie kvcdc1@gmail.com 716-308-5799 907 Smith Rd. E. Amherst, NY 14051

323 Conover, Kyle IM-08/24 Cownie, Dickinson-John kyleconover15@gmail.com 716-698-6648 186 Wynnwood Ave Buffalo, NY 14150

42 Conover, Marcia dogcratecentral@gmail.com 716-984-9723

52 Cooke, Mary maryscooke@roadrunner.com 716-255-5838

51 Cooke, PC Jeffrey AM-PC-04/00 jeffdcooke@roadrunner.com 775 N. Colony Rd. Grand Island, NY 14072

351 Corrao, Joneen AM-07/25 Kalinowski, Kaiser mjcorrao@aol.com 716-830-1819 3154 East River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

352 Corrao, 

188 Courtney, Mary mcourt1987@icloud.com

187 Courtney, Tim AM-07/19 Cownie, Holler tmcourt422@gmail.com 716-480-2230 4 Southwood Dr Buffalo, NY 14223

34 Cownie, Cindi cindi481@gmail.com 716-907-3547

33 Cownie, PC John (Ziey) LM-2025 AM-PC-06/95 Dickinsons, Dana Holler ziey481@gmail.com 716-343-1978 481 Highland Ave. Kenmore, NY 14223

229 Culbert, Don AM-8/20 Bastian, R Kaiser donsc451@gmail.com 716-984-7436 3660 East River Road Grand Island, NY 14072

230 Culbert, Rosemary

141 Dally, Alan AM-08/15 a.dally@att.net 716-207-3209 2463 Bush Road Grand Island, NY 14072

142 Dally, Gena

127 Dally, PC Jack E. AM-PC-07/14 jack@transitions2.com 650-274-5170 261 Cornwall Ave Tonawanda, NY 14150

60 Dan-Jumbo, Laure laure@amherstida.com 716-512-2501

59 Dan-Jumbo, PC Raymond AM-PC-09/01 Dana Holler, Mike Lougen raydanjumbo@gmail.com 716-863-5150 466 Berryman Snyder, NY 14226

143 Deck, George AM-04/17 gdeck@ihealpc.net 716-289-3445 70 E. Felton St. North Tonawanda, NY 14120

144 Deck, Tracy

218 Dickinson, Jeanie

145 Dickinson, Jennifer AM-04/16 Dickinsons, Cownies jendtmassage@gmail.com 716-445-9199 12 Elmwood Park North Tonawanda, NY 14150

30 Dickinson, Josette gijosette39@gmail.com 716-628-8887

29 Dickinson, PC John LM-2024 AM-PC-06/94 Dana Holler, Ken Wolf jfd@jfdcm.com 716-628-8877 3727 East River Rd. Grand Island, NY 14072

217 Dickinson, Tom AM-07/20 Jenny-D, Dally jmd32492@gmail.com 716-773-3076 1367 Whitehaven Road Grand Island, NY 14072

164 DiMatteo, Laura

163 DiMatteo, Nicholas AM-06/17 Dana Holler, Dickinsons ndimattteo@gmail.com 716-553-2155 252 Cardinal Ln Grand Island, NY 14072

37 Dobmeier, PC Sue AM-PC-05/96 Dana Holler, Ken Wolf suedobmeier@yahoo.com 716-572-3897 2477 Bush Rd. Grand Island, NY 14072

304 Donahue, Clare

303 Donahue, Paul AM-09/23 Re-joined paul@emesolutions.net 716-864-2729 215 South Shore Dr Basdell, NY 14219

166 Dotterbock, Diane diane.dotterbock@yahoo.com

165 Dotterbock, Eric AM-06/17 Phillips ericdotterbock@gmail.com 716-631-5080 250 Patton Place Williamsville, NY 14221

193 Dusel, Fritz AM-06/20 Jenny-D, Jack Dally fritzdusel@yahoo.com 716-949-5903 309 74th Street Niagara Falls, NY 14304

7 Erickson, Kathryn LM kkerickson@verizon.net 716-864-6887 40 Muegel Rd. E. Amherst, NY  14051

8 Erickson, Kris 716-289-7151

67 Frentzel, Mark AM-08/03 716-773-1381 64 Settlers Row Grand Island, NY 14072

68 Frentzel, Patricia pfrentzel64@gmail.com 716-773-8788

355 Fulco, Christopher AM-08/25 Courtney, Cownie fulcochris@gmail.com 610-842-8273 105 Landings Dr Amherst, NY 14228 cfulco@sjci.com

356 Fulco, Megan

150 Girard, Katherine HM-01/20

284 Glose, Jodi

283 Glose, Gerry AM-01/23 Albano, MacPherson grglose@gmail.com 321-277-3476 52 Knowlton Ave Kenmore, NY 14217

111 Greinert, Jean AM-08/11 Jean.Greinert@wcb.ny.gov 716-868-3456 24 Windham Lane Grand Island, NY 14072

112 Greinert, Roger

318 Grenke, Ellen

317 Grenke, Tom AM-06/24 Frentzel, Soos togrenke@verizon.net 716-909-5318 3418 E. River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072 egrenke@outlook.com

26 Hemingway, Betty

25 Hemingway, PC Robert LM-2022 AM-PC-06/92 ladyhem@aol.com 716-886-3716 344 Linwood Buffalo, NY  14209

74 Henderson, Cathy cahenderson64@roadrunner.com 716-476-7017

73 Henderson, PC Scott AM-06/04 Bob Richards, Dickinsons shenderson@roadrunner.com 716-725-7414 93 The Commons Grand Island, NY 14072

236 Hiam, Colleen cmhiam59@gmail.com 716-870-0485 54 Garden Parkway Grand Island, NY 14072

235 Hiam, Richard AM-1/21 Kalinowski, Bear? hunting1011@verizon.net 716-870-1483 54 Garden Parkway Grand Island, NY 14072

343 Hinrichs, Matt HM-01/25 Honorary Members (Neighbor) matthew.r.hinrichs@gmail.com 3625 East River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

344 Hinrichs, Sarah smhafele@yahoo.com

335 Holler, David IM-10/24 Holler-Dana, daveholler18@gmail.com 716-796-1563 331 Forbes Ave Tonawanda, NY 14150

336 Holler, Maggie

22 Holler, Marci justhollergi@roadrunner.com 716-796-1863

1 Holler, Marcy (Joseph) HM Barney8920@yahoo.com 716-875-2541 89 Deer Run Williamsville, NY 14221

21 Holler, PC Dana LM-2018 AM-PC-05/89 Joe Holler, Frank White justhollergi@roadrunner.com 716-796-9331 2106 East River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

184 Ingersoll, Bob (Karen Soldwisch SO) bobngrsll@gmail.com

89 Jacobs, Jack AM-06/08 jackjacobs1@verizon.net 716-876-8585 102 Middlesex Rd Buffalo, NY  14216

90 Jacobs, Jennifer jennyjacobs@hotmail.com

209 Jacob-Zysman, Emily AM-07/20 Kalanowski, Pecoraro emilyjanejz@gmail.com 585-747-0550 205 Lafayette Street Buffalo, NY 14213

301 Jones, Deborah AM-07/23 Atkinson, Kaiser deb.jones219@yahoo.com 315-882-1634 1633 Broadway Grand Island, NY 14072
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45 Kaiser, Ross AM-04/99 Dickinsons kaiserfuneralhome@wny.twcbc.com 716-481-4503 201 Havenwood Ln. Grand Island, NY 14072

46 Kaiser, Sally forkaisers@roadrunner.com 716-481-3459

103 Kalinowski, Cindy AM-08/10 gicyndi@roadrunner.com 716-604-5846 124 Autumnwood Dr Grand Island, NY  14072 716-773-1712

97 Kennedy, James JP AM-08/22 jpkandssb@gmail.com 716-774-0117 114 River Oaks Dr Grand Island, NY  14072

98 Kennedy, Stephanie

349 Kester Phillips, Donna AM-07/25 Neuhaus, W, Lasky dkphllps@gmail.com 716-481-6990 3830 East River Rd Grand Island, NY  14072

350 Phillips, Dick (Kester)
256 Kidder, Kimberley Kimkidder@hotmail.com 716-531-2022 118 Stonebridge Rd Grand Island, NY  14072
255 Kidder, Michael AM-09/22 Phillips, Kaiser Kimkidder@hotmail.com

215 King, Fred AM-07/20 Dally, Tucker itguywestchester@gmail.com 716-969-4523 3058 East River Road Grand Island, NY 14072

216 King, Susan susankingsings@gmail.com

272 Knab, Bob

271 Knab, Fran AM-09/22 Conover (Keith), Tucker franknab@roadrunner.com

326 Knoer, Jamie

325 Knoer, Keith AM-08/24 Dally, Courtney kknoer@gmail.com 716-807-1194 275 South Lane Grand Island, NY 14072

316 Kramer, Jennifer

315 Kramer, Joseph AM-06/24 Phillips, Kidder meadowbrook@kramerny.com 716-310-7765 346 Quarry Run Grand Island, NY 14072

262 Krasinski, Sandra

261 Krasinski, Thomas AM-09/22 Conover (Keith), Henderson smkrasinski@gmail.com

64 Kreiter, Florence

63 Kreiter, PC Robert AM-PC-04/03 bkrieter@aol.com 716-634-2056 26 Monroe Dr Williamsville, NY 14221 716-868-7220

169 Lasky, Glenn AM-06/17 Neuhaus glennlasky@gmail.com 716-602-4950 164 Colonial Drive Grand Island, NY  14072

290 Lee, Jamie

289 Lee, Todd AM-05/23 Volk, SanLorenzo todd.michael.lee.11@gmail.com 716-572-4577 43 Continental Lane Grand Island, NY 14072

240 Leinweber, Carl

239 Leinweber, Sandy AM-6/21 Tucker, sandyleinwebernp@gmail.com

101 Linensfelser, James AM-03/10 Wilkinsons jllinensfelser@msn.com 716-984-6011 1505 East Park Rd Grand Island, NY  14072

102 Linensfelser, Laury 716-994-1609

319 Lomasney. Paul AM-07/24 Piatek, Dickinson (JFD) plomasney@roadrunner.com 716-400-4884 3678 E. River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

291 Lombardo, Brett AM-06/23 Cownie, Dickinson blombardo11@gmail.com 716-573-5343 3387 Staley Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

292 Lombardo, Lynn

185 Louw Jr, Pieter AM-03/19 Dickinson, Cownie pietermlouw@gmail.com 716-864-1924 162 Cresthill Ave Tonawanda, NY 14150

224 Luhr, (John)

223 Luhr, John AM-8/20 MacPhereson, Albano jpluhr@gmail.com 716-856-4286 133 Shepard Ave Kenmore, NY 14217

155 MacPherson, Thomas AM-04/17 Tony Albano tomjmac1961@gmail.com 716-603-7157 158 Henderson Ave Kenmore, NY 14217

156 Madej, Ann Marie (Tom MacPherson SO) annmariemadej@gmail.com

259 Mancuso, Marlene AM-09/22 Atkinson, Phillips mmancuso2010@icloud.com

299 Mank, Daniel AM-07/23 Webb, Soos daniel_monk@yahoo.com 716-364-6441 116 Pleasant Trail Grand Island, NY 14072

300 Mank, Tanya

32 Markarian, Lisa lmarkarian127@gmail.com 716-868-3282

31 Markarian, PC Randy LM-2025 AM-PC-04/95 Dickinsons, Cownies randym728@aol.com 716-866-0802 62 Londonderry Ln. Getzville, NY 14068 716-636-0300

253 Matyjaysik, Mike AM-08/22 Courtney, Cownie mikematymetroroberts@gmail.com

254 Matyjaysik, Shannon

305 McCarthy, Lisa AM-09/23 Re-joined lmcc2234@gmail.com 716-316-7913 223 Christiana St North Tonawanda, NY 14120

306 McCarthy, Mac

47 McCombs-Thomas, PC Candy SM-PC-08/99 mccombs@canisius.edu 716-627-6364 1642 South Creek Town of Evans, NY 14112

120 McGuire, Charles

341 McGuire, Maggie IM-10/24 Meyer III, Bastian mgmcguire22@gmail.com 716-725-1136 21 Manchester Pl Buffalo, NY 14213

119 McGuire, Mary AM-11/12 mtmcguire276@yahoo.com 716-875-9526 276 Woodcrest Blvd Buffalo, NY  14223-1072

266 Meegan, Joan

265 Meegan, Robert AM-09/22 Frentzel, Markarian rtm447@aol.com

337 Merletti, Catherine IM-10/24 Merletti, Holler-Dana catcm99@gmail.com 716-449-0596 282 Ransom Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

116 Merletti, Joanna jcmerletti1@yahoo.com

339 Merletti, Lauren IM-10/24 Merletti, Holler-Dana mermerlauren@gmail.com 716-449-0253 282 Ransom Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

115 Merletti, Michael AM-04/12 Dickinsons MJMerletti@gmail.com 716-773-3359 282 Ransom Road Grand Island, NY  14072

10 Meyer III, Mary mary.glazier@gmail.com 480-338-8293 5405 East River Rd. Grand Island, NY 14072

11 Meyer, Dean LM dmjsmeyer@gmail.com 703-627-5647 3501 Commodore Ct. Oak Hill, VA  20171

9 Meyer, PC Chuck III LM-PC chuckmeyeriii@gmail.com 716-480-9638 5405 East River Rd. Grand Island, NY 14072

222 Michaels, Donna

221 Michaels, James AM-8/20 Labin, Holler jhmjazz@hotmail.com 716-374-3533 4824 East River Grand Island, NY 14072

213 Milne, Rebecca AM-07/20 Labin rmilne_22@yahoo.com 716-698-0426 1133 Lasalle Avenue Grand Island, NY 14072

293 Moll, Karen AM-06/23 Neuhaus (Chris), Soos karen.l.moll@gmail.com 716-432-4688 3542 East River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

294 Moll, Kevin

105 Neuhaus, Chris AM-02/11 Adam Masters, John Dickinson cgneuhaus@gmail.com 716-525-7304 2436 East River Road Grand Island, NY  14072 716-773-5226

171 Neuhaus, Dr. Walter AM-06/17 Chris Neuhaus wgneuhaus@gmail.com 716-774-1235 321 White Oak Lane Grand Island, NY  14072

106 Neuhaus, Jill JILLIANN78@yahoo.com 716-308-1352

172 Neuhaus, Mary merry164@gmail.com

331 O'Hara, Jim AM-10/24 Grenke jorocoko@hotmail.com 716-297-7847 1243 87th St Niagara Falls, NY 14304

332 O'Hara, RosAnne

133 Osgood, Sharon AM-01/15 Jean Greinert, Bob Richards osgoodlaw@yahoo.com 716-773-7916 3670 East River Road Grand Island, NY 14072

134 Osgood, Sharon

122 Pax, James

121 Pax, Karen AM-06/13 Bryan Kaiser, Chris & Jill Neuhaus sixpaxy@gmail.com 716-773--1793 384 Ransom Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

100 Pecoraro, Jean

99 Pecoraro, PC Eric AM-PC-09/09 Hendersons pecoraromickey@aol.com 716-583-0265 166 Oakridge Grand Island, NY  14072

85 Phillips, Dennis AM-10/07 dpp8000@gmail.com 716-517-6290 203 Marlin Dr. Grand Island, NY 14072
113 Piatek, Bob AM-08/11 Dickinsons, Hendersons bobpiatek@gmail.com 716-553-8517 3797 East River Rd. Grand Island, NY  14072 716-773-2300 bob@piatekinsurance.com

114 Piatek, Kathy kathpiatek@gmail.com 716-510-3117

57 Planavsky, Richard AM-07/01 richardplvy@aol.com 909 N. Colony Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

309 Proctor, Patrick AM-11/23 Soos pproctor15@gmail.com 716-628-7128 56 Briarwood Ln Grand Island, NY 14072

310 Proctor, Stacey

202 Racz, Carol

201 Racz, Cary AM-06/20 Jenny-D, Johnny D caryracz42@gmail.com 716-531-3432 5302 East River Road Grand Island, NY 14072
53 Raepple, Eric (Ric) NR-2020 AM-03/01 Ross Kaiser, Dave Kozlowski power2125@roadrunner.com 716-909-6396 209 NW 29th Ave. Cape Coral, FL 33993

54 Raepple, Judith 716-909-3773

130 Rak, Mary
129 Rak, Ronald AM-07/14 rakronald@yahoo.com 716-909-1283 71 Castlewood Ct Grand Island, NY 14072 716-775-9060

43 Richards,  Elaine HM-AM-03/97 Dickinsons, Cownies richards5209@roadrunner.com 716-626-9271 71 Jack Rd. Williamsville, NY 14221

92 Rodgers, Mary

91 Rodgers, PC Stephen AM-PC-09/08 sprodgers@gmail.com 716-984-9864 10 Sovereign Ct Getzville, NY 14068 716-630-9353

107 Schul, Howard AM-06/11 hhschul@gmail.com 716-773-4431 3970 E. River Rd Grand Island, NY  14072

108 Schul, Terry

249 Schultz, Tom AM-04/22 thomasschultz@rocketmail.com

314 Scott, (eng. Jodi Lee)

313 Scott, Austin AM-05/24 Lee, Volk austinscott1121@gmail.com 814-720-9368 3800 E. River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

207 Semski, Bryan AM-07/20 Erica Raepple, Cownie bryan.semski@gmail.com 716-998-3437 2851 Baseline Road Grand Island, NY 14072

208 Semski, Michelle

333 Shea, Nancy AM-10/24 Courtney, Cownie shea6747@gmail.com 716-417-3932 1 Cambridge Square Williamsville, NY 14221

288 Shea, Richelle
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287 Shea, Timothy AM-02/23 Soos, Semski timj1983@aol.com 716-909-7761 90 Spicer Creek Run Grand Island, NY 14072

282 Smith, Mary msmithrn63@gmail.com 716-334-6068

281 Smith, Tom AM-01/23 Soldwisch, Courtney

183 Soldwisch, Karen AM-01/19 Cownies, Hendersons craftychic406@msn.com 716-818-7340 28 Linden Ave Buffalo, NY 14214

84 Soos, Lori sooslori7@gmail.com 716-517-0401

83 Soos, PC LTC Patrick AM-PC-07/07 Cownie patrick.soos@mckesson.com 716-258-1509 101 Hazelwood Lane Grand Island, NY  14072

347 Stanek, Mike AM-07/25 Rejoining Member michael@mstanek.com 716-870-4298 50 West Gate Drive East Aurora, NY 14052

348 Stanek, Mary

4 Starck, Jane HM-10/2022 bobstarck@roadrunner.com 716-877-8690 105 McKinley Ave Kenmore, NY  14217

263 Thompson, Marc AM-09/22 Dickinson (John), Dally marcthompsonsr@gmail.com

264 Thompson, Paulette

322 Tisack, Marie

321 Tisack, Steve AM-07/24 Albano, Webb crew92fm@yahoo.com 716-998-7938 5843 Buffalo St Sanborn, NY 14132

39 Tucker, Judith AM-05/96 Cownies, Markarian jtucker0211@gmail.com 716-471-3772 29 Paramount Buffalo, NY  14223-1072

308 Tupis, Karin

307 Tupis, Paul AM-11/23 Soos paultupis@gmail.com 716-601-9377 11 River Oaks Dr Grand Island, NY 14072

248 Valle, Lisa vallebug@aol.com

247 Valle, Mark AM-10/21 Henderson, Dickinson (John) valleml915@aol.com

205 Volk, Eric AM-06/20 Pecoraro, Labin ericvolk1313@gmail.com 716-572-5798 2709 Stony Point Road Grand Island, NY 14072

206 Volk, Janet janetvolk@gmail.com

93 Volpe, Rita AM-10/08 ravolpe@yahoo.com 716-773-1692 3018 East River Rd Grand Island, NY  14072

260 Warthling, Craig (Mancuso SO)

80 Webb, Nancy nancywebb59@gmail.com 716-425-7857

79 Webb, PC Steve AM-PC-04/05 Wilkinson, Bullock we4webbs@msn.com 716-796-5198 97 Pleasant Trail Grand Island, NY 14072

77 Wilkinson, David AM-07/04 Ross Kaiser, Dickinson dlovesvx8@gmail.com 716-480-5718 1696 East River Rd Grand Island, NY 14072

78 Wilkinson, Vicki dlovesvx4@gmail.com

88 Willer, Kim

87 Willer, Robert AM-10/07 Hendersons, Dickinson kimjansenwiller@hotmail.com 716-308-0781 2333 East Oakfield Rd Grand Island, NY  14072

56 Williamson, Carol (Neighbor)

55 Williamson, Mark (Neighbor) HM-06/01 716-913-7432

212 Wright, Karen

211 Wright, Reed AM-07/20 Volk, Pecoraro reed.wright19@gmail.com 716-818-6988 56 Cardinal Lane Grand Island, NY 14072

237 Zielinski, Bob SM-6/21 bob.zielinski@gmail.com 716-912-5068 62 Cardinal Lane Grand Island, NY 14072

238 Zielinski, Kathy kathleen.zielinski@gmail.com 716-604-2520
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